CBSE CLASS -XIl BOARD RESULT 2021-22

SCHOOL RESULT

APPEARED PASSED | FAILANDCOMP ABST PASS%  0-329 33-449 45-59.9 60-749 75-89.9 90-100 Al A2 Bl B2 Cl1 C2 D1 D2 E GRADECOUNT NXW Pl MEAN

120 102 18 0 85 0 0 33 59 23 5 41 48 69 72 62 94 107 8 19 600 2270 47.29 337.74
SUBJECT WISE RESULT

CODE SUBJECT APPEARED PASSED % Al A2 Bl B2 Cl1 C2 D1 D2 E 0-33 33-44 45-59 60-74 75-89 90-100 NXW Pl MEAN
301  ENGLISH CORE 120 120 100 6 12 15 27 14 18 22 6 O 0 0 10 39 63 8 517 5385 75.67
44 BIOLOGY 23 23 100 0 2 3 3 4 7 2 2 0 0 0 2 13 7 1 90 4891 71.13
83 COMPUTER SCIENCE 22 22 100 1 2 2 3 1 5 5 3.0 0 0 3 10 7 2 81 46.02  73.27
30 ECONOMICS 39 39 100 2 4 4 2 5 5 12 5 0 0 0 18 11 8 2 142 4551  62.95
54 BUSINESS STUDIES 39 39 100 5 6 2 6 5 6 6 3 0 0 0 10 11 8 10 177 56.73  73.26
65 INFORMATICS PRACTICE 16 16 100 0 0 4 2 2 1 6 1 0 0 0 1 7 8 0 58 4531 7494
27 HISTORY 35 35 100 3 4 3 5 3 7 7 3 0 0 0 17 11 5 2 145 5179 63.43
29 GEOGRAPHY 35 35 100 5 9 12 5 2 2 0 0 O 0 0 0 9 20 6 214 7643  81.29
302 | HINDI CORE 70 69 9857 6 3 7 3 5 14 9 22 1 0 1 21 24 21 3 228 40.71 68.19
42 PHYSICS 46 45 9783 3 0 5 4 5 14 10 4 1 0 1 14 25 3 3 160  43.48 64.54
28 POLITICAL SCIENCE 35 34 97.14 3 3 4 4 1 4 8 7 1 1 4 15 7 5 3 128 4571  59.94
43 CHEMISTRY 46 42 913 2 1 2 2 5 7 8 15 4 0 4 23 14 3 2 117 3179 59.46
55 ACCOUNTANCY 39 33 8462 3 1 3 2 10 3 5 6 6 5 3 12 12 4 3 124  39.74 57.38

41 MATHEMATICS 35 29 8286 2 1 3 4 0 1 7 11 6 4 8 13 5 3 2 89 31.79 5174



CBSE CLASS -X BOARD RESULT 2021-22

OVARALL SCHOOL RESULT

APPEARED PASSED FAILANDCOMP = ABST PASS%  0-329 33-449 45-599 60-749 75-899 90-100 Al A2 Bl B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E  GRADECOUNT NXW Pl

123 100 23 0 81.3 2 20 31 34 29 7 48 60 65 64 87 83 73 107 28 615 2364 48.05
SUBJECT WISE RESULT
CODE SUBJECT APPEARED PASSED % Al A2 Bl B2 Cl1 C2 D1 D2 E 0-33 33-44 45-59 60-74 75-89 90-100 NXW Pl

184  ENGLISH 123 123 100 10 10 17 12 23 13 16 22 O 0 4 30 40 35 14 497  50.51
122 SANSKRIT 10 10 100 3 0 1 0 3 2 1 0 O 0 0 2 4 1 3 50 62.5
87 SST 123 122 99.19 16 13 11 11 17 18 14 22 1 1 12 28 35 23 24 512 52.03
86 SCIENCE 123 120 975 8 10 15 13 19 20 8 27 3 3 29 35 23 22 11 468  47.56
41 MATHEMATICS (STD) 92 88 9565 2 13 8 13 10 14 18 10 4 4 18 32 16 20 2 348  47.28

2 HINDI ELECTIVE 113 106 9381 9 14 12 13 10 14 14 20 7 7 11 20 26 37 12 437  48.34

241 MATHEMATICS (BASIC) 31 18 58.06 0 0 1 2 5 2 2 6 13 13 10 8 0 0 0 52 20.97



CLASS X A RESULT

APPEARED PASSED  FAILANDCOMP ABST PASS%  0-329  33-449 45-59.9 60-749 75-899 90-100 Al A2 Bl B2 Cl1 C2 D2 GRADE COUNT = NXW Pl MEAN
41 29 12 0 70.73 0 11 11 6 10 3 16 21 20 17 20 22 51 205 729 4445 30841
SUBJECT WISE RESULT
CODE SUBJECT APPEARED PASSED % Al A2 Bl B2 Cl1 C2 D1 D2 E 033 33-44 45-59 60-74 75-89 90-100 NXW Pl MEAN
184 ENGLISH 41 41 100 4 5 4 3 6 4 4 11 0 0 0 13 12 10 6 161 49.09 69.46
87 SST 41 41 100 7 2 0 5 4 5 6 12 0 0 5 14 9 4 9 150 45.73 65.34
122 SANSKRIT 4 4 100 0 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 17 53.13 66.75
86 SCIENCE 41 40 97.56 2 4 8 1 2 7 2 14 1 1 16 7 3 10 4 144 43.9 56.73
2 HINDI ELECTIVE 37 36 97.3 3 4 3 4 4 3 6 9 1 1 5 9 8 9 5 136 45.95 66.3
41 MATHEMATICS (STD) 28 27 96.43 0 6 3 4 2 2 6 4 1 1 8 6 4 9 0 110 49.11 59.07
241 MATHEMATICS(BASIC) 13 4 30.77 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 1 9 9 3 1 0 0 0 11 10.58 32.15
CLASS X B RESULT
APPEARED PASSED FAILAND COMP  ABST PASS%  0-329  33-449 45599 60-749 75-899 90-100 Al A2 Bl B2 Cl1 C2 D2 GRADE COUNT = NXW Pl MEAN
41 33 8 0 80.49 1 8 14 8 6 4 22 10 15 19 25 30 41 205 726 | 44.27 305.83
SUBJECT WISE RESULT
CODE SUBJECT APPEARED PASSED % Al A2 Bl B2 C1 Cc2 D1 D2 0-33 33-44 45-59 60-74 75-89 90-100 NXW Pl MEAN
184 ENGLISH 41 41 100 5 1 4 4 9 2 7 9 0 2 13 12 9 5 156 47.56 68.05
122 SANSKRIT 6 6 100 3 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 2 1 0 3 33 68.75 78.67
87 SST 41 40 97.56 7 2 1 3 5 8 7 7 1 5 12 12 3 8 156 47.56 65
86 SCIENCE 41 39 95.12 4 1 3 7 3 7 5 9 2 9 14 8 4 4 144 43.9 56.39
41 MATHEMATICS STD 27 25 92.59 2 3 2 2 2 5 6 3 2 5 10 3 5 2 97 4491 57.78
2 HINDI ELECTIVE 35 32 91.43 1 3 5 3 0 6 6 8 3 3 9 8 11 1 112 40 63.17
241 MATHEMATICS(BASIC) 14 11 78.57 0 0 0 0 5 1 0 5 3 6 5 0 0 0 28 25 37.79



CLASS X CRESULT

APPEARED

PASSED

FAILAND COMP = ABST

PASS %

0-329  33-449  45-59.9 60-749  75-89.9 = 90-100 A2 Bl B2 C2 D1 D2 E GRADECOUNT NXW Pl MEAN
41 38 3 0 92.68 6 20 13 0 30 28 31 15 15 5 205 909 5543 340.98
SUBJECT WISE RESULT
CODE SUBJECT APPEARED PASSED % Al A2 Bl B2 Cl1 C2 D1 D2 0-33 33-44 45-59 60-74 75-89 90-100 NXW Pl MEAN
184 ENGLISH 41 41 100 1 4 9 5 8 7 5 2 0 2 4 16 16 3 180  54.88 73.1
86 SCIENCE 41 41 100 2 5 4 5 14 6 1 4 0 4 14 12 8 3 180 | 54.88 63.29
87 SST 41 41 100 2 9 10 3 8 5 1 3 0 2 2 14 16 7 206 62.8 75.76
41 MATHEMATICS (STD) 37 36 973 0 4 3 7 6 7 6 3 1 5 16 9 6 0 141  47.64  58.38
2 HINDI ELECTIVE 41 38 9268 5 7 4 6 6 5 2 3 3 3 2 10 17 6 189  57.62 72.02
241 MATHEMATICS(BASIC) 4 3 75 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 13 40.63 4225



ROLL

15170145

15170129

15170139

15170143

15170078

15170110

15170193

15170192

15170176

15170088

15170102

15170186

15170167

15170168

15170089

15170163

LIST OF STUDENTS WHO SCORED MORE THAN 85% IN CBSE CLASS X -2022

NAME

SHRADDHA RAJU RAINAAK

ADARSH S

R ABINAYA

SAKSHI S BETAGER

HARSHU ASHISH JASWAL

TANISHK KUMAR YADAV

PRIYA

ARPIT SINGH

MAKRAND D BIRAJDAR

ARNAV DATTAKUMAR CHASKAR

SAMARTH BAL SABALE

VEDANT ASHOK AHER

TRISHA GOUR

ANITA YADAV

AASHISH DHANAJI KUDALE

SNEHAL S KOLAP

184

99

97

94

97

94

95

89

86

89

86

93

92

91

84

89

80

GRADE

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

A2

B1

A2

B1

Al

Al

A2

B1

A2

B2

122

100

100

GRADE

Al

Al

87

97

99

95

95

96

100

95

97

96

96

95

84

91

89

95

91

GRADE

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

B1

A2

A2

Al

A2

86

95

97

96

93

95

92

95

93

95

89

92

89

85

89

85

90

GRADE

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

A2

Al

Al

Al

A2

A2

A2

A2

A2

A2

A2

41

95

87

97

87

85

83

87

83

81

83

71

82

78

84

81

73

GRADE

Al

A2

Al

A2

A2

A2

A2

A2

A2

A2

B2

A2

B1

A2

A2

B1

2

88

94

93

90

93

90

87

88

91

92

93

92

87

95

GRADE

A2

Al

Al

A2

Al

A2

A2

A2

Al

Al

Al

Al

A2

Al

241

GRADE

TOTAL

486

480

470

466

463

460

459

449

448

442

442

439

438

438

437

429

%

97.2

96

94

93.2

92.6

92

91.8

89.8

89.6

88.4

88.4

87.8

87.6

87.6

87.4

85.8

RESULT

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS



ROLL

15621899

15621866

15621854

15621934

15621900

15621901

15621908

15621881

15621937

15621858

15621862

15621932

NAME

ARYA RAJ

NEHA
CHOUDHARY

SAHAJPREET
SINGH KHASRIA

SHIVANSH KAUL

ASAWARI
ABHIMANYU
SHINDE

FATIMA
ALIMUDDIN
SAYYED

RAUT TEJASWINI
TANAIJI

CHIRAG
PURSHOTTAM
DARYAN ANI

SHRUTEE
KUMARI

YASH NIRANJAN
GUJAR

EKTA GANESH
JADHAV

NAMRATA

301

91

87

90

82

85

87

95

81

GR

Al

A2

Al

A2

A2

Al

B2

B1

A2

Al

B2

B1

LIST OF STUDENTS WHO SCORED MORE THAN 85% IN CBSE CLASS XII -2022

44

GR

83

94

89

86

GR

Al

A2

B1

30

97

96

85

80

85

GR

Al

Al

A2

B1

A2

54

98

97

97

94

95

GR

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

65

GR

27

99

88

79

90

GR

Al

Al

A2

Al

29

98

94

95

96

GR

Al

Al

Al

Al

302

92

94

84

89

89

81

85

84

GR

Al

Al

B1

Al

Al

B2

A2

B1

42

91

95

90

GR

Al

Al

Al

28

93

94

91

83

GR

Al

Al

Al

A2

43

94

95

85

GR

Al

Al

A2

55

95

80

98

89

79

GR

Al

B1

Al

A2

B1

41

95

94

72

79

GR

Al

Al

B1

B1

TOTAL

473

471

467

462

450

447

440

439

439

435

429

427

%

94.6

94.2

90

89.4

88

87.8

87.8

87

85.8

85.4



CLASS XII A SCIENCE STREAM RESULT

APPEARED PASSED | FAILANDCOMP ABST @ PASS%  0-329 33-449 45-599 60-749 75-89.9 90-100 Al A2 Bl B2 Ci1 C2 D2 GRADE COUNT = NXW Pl MEAN
46 35 11 0 7609 0 0 11 24 9 2 14 17 27 3 20 M 3 230 856 4652 337.91
SUBJECT WISE RESULT
CODE SUBJECT APPEARED PASSED % Al A2 Bl B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E 0-33 33-44 45-59 60-74 75-89 90-100 NXW Pl MEAN
301  ENGLISH CORE 46 46 00 4 9 11 12 3 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 7 34 5 253 6875 81.83
302  HINDI CORE 14 14 00 2 2 2 1 2 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 5 8 1 69 6161 7807
44 BIOLOGY 23 23 00 0 2 3 3 4 7 2 2 0 0 0 2 13 7 1 90 4891 7113
83  COMPUTER SCIENCE 22 22 00 1 2 2 3 1 5 5 3 0 0 0 3 10 7 2 81 4602 7327
65  INFORMATICS PRACTICE 1 1 00 0 0 0 1L 0 0 0 0 0 O 0 0 0 1 0 5 625 82
42 PHYSICS 46 45 9783 3 0 5 4 5 14 10 4 1 0 1 14 25 3 3 160 4348 6454
43 CHEMISTRY 46 42 913 2 1 2 2 5 7 8 15 4 0 4 23 14 3 2 117 3179 5946
41 MATHEMATICS 32 26 8125 2 1 2 4 0 1 7 9 6 4 6 13 4 3 2 81 3164 5166
LIST OF STUDENTS WHO SCORED MORE THAN 85% IN CBSE CLASS XIil -2022
ROLL NAME 301 GRADE 302 GRADE 44 GRADE 83 GRADE 65 GRADE 42 GRADE 43 GRADE 41 GRADE TOTAL % RESULT
15621854 | SAHAJPREET SINGH KHASRIA 93 Al = = = = 94 Al = = 91 Al 94 Al 95 Al 467 93.4 PASS
15621934  SHIVANSH KAUL 89 A2 = = = = 89 A2 = = 95 Al 95 Al 94 Al 462 92.4 PASS
15621858 @ YASH NIRANJAN GUJAR 95 Al = = = = 86 B1 = = 90 Al 85 A2 79 Bl 435 87 PASS
19650681  SHWETA KUSHWAHA 84 B1 = = = = = = 82 B2 76 B1 80 B1 85 A2 407 81.4 PASS



CLASS XIl COMMERCE STREAM RESULT

APPEARED PASSED FAILAND COMP  ABST PASS%  0-329  33-449 45599 60-749  75-899 90-100 Al A2 Bl B2 Cl1 C2 D1 D2 E GRADECOUNT NXW Pl MEAN
39 33 6 0 8462 0 0 12 17 9 1 11 14 2 23 2 27 W 2 6 195 736 47.18 340.1
SUBJECT WISE RESULT
CODE SUBJECT APPEARED PASSED % Al A2 Bl B2 Cl1 C2 D1 D2 0-33 33-44 45-59 60-74 75-89 90-100 NXW Pl MEAN
301  ENGLISH CORE 39 39 0 0 2 4 10 8 7 7 1 o o 1 16 22 0 156 50 7503
302 HINDI CORE 21 21 0 1 1 3 2 2 5 3 4 o o 4 8 8 1 76 4524 7205
30  ECONOMICS 39 39 0 2 4 4 2 5 5 12 5 o o 18 11 8 2 142 4551 6295
54  BUSINESS STUDIES 39 39 10 5 6 2 6 5 6 6 3 o o 10 1 8 10 177 5673 7326
65  INFORMATICS PRACTICE 15 15 0 0 0 4 1 2 1 6 1 0 0 1 7 7 0 53 4417 7447
41 MATHEMATICS 3 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 ! 0 1 0 0 8 3333 5267
55  ACCOUNTANCY 39 3 8462 3 1 3 2 10 3 5 6 5 3 12 12 4 3 124 3974 5738
LIST OF STUDENTS WHO SCORED MORE THAN 85% IN CBSE CLASS XIlI -2022
ROLL NAME 301 GRADE 302 GRADE 30 GRADE 54 GRADE 65 GRADE 41 GRADE 55 GRADE TOTAL % RESULT
15621866 @ NEHA CHOUDHARY 87 A2 94 Al 97 Al 98 Al - - - - 95 Al 471 94.2 PASS
15621881  CHIRAG PURSHOTTAM DARYAN ANI 85 B1 81 B2 96 Al 97 Al = = = = 80 Bl 439 87.8 PASS
15621937 SHRUTEE KUMARI 87 A2 = = 85 A2 97 Al = = 72 B1 98 Al 439 87.8 PASS
15621862  EKTA GANESH JADHAV 81 B2 85 A2 80 B1 94 Al = = = = 89 A2 429 85.8 PASS
15621932 NAMRATA 84 B1 84 B1 85 A2 95 Al = = = = 79 Bl 427 85.4 PASS



CLASS XIl HUMANITIES STREAM RESULT

APPEARED  PASSED = FAILANDCOMP = ABST PASS% = 0-329 33-449 45599 = 60-749 75899 90-100 Al A2 Bl B2 Cl C2 D1 D2 E GRADECOUNT NXW Pl MEAN
35 34 1 0 97.14 0 0 10 18 5 16 17 21 19 10 23 34 33 2 175 678 48.43 334.89
SUBJECT WISE RESULT
CODE SUBJECT APPEARED PASSED % Al A2 Bl B2 ClI C2 DI D2 E 033 3344 4559 = 60-74  75-89 | 90-100 = NXW PI MEAN
301  ENGLISH CORE 35 35 00 | 2 1 ,0|5 |3 |5 14|50 0 0 9 16 7 3 108 3857 6831
27 HISTORY 35 35 100 3 4 3 5 3 7 7 3 0 0 0 17 11 5 2 145 51.79 63.43
29 GEOGRAPHY 35 35 100 5 9 12 5 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 20 6 214 76.43 8129
302 HINDI CORE 35 34 97.14 3 0 2 0 1 5 5 18 1 0 1 17 11 5 1 83 29.64 61.91
28 POLITICAL SCIENCE 35 34 97.14 3 3 4 4 1 4 8 7 1 1 4 15 7 5 3 128 4571 59.94
LIST OF STUDENTS WHO SCORED MORE THAN 85% IN CBSE CLASS XIll -2022
ROLL NAME 301 GRADE 27 GRADE 29 GRADE 302 GRADE 28 GRADE TOTAL % RESULT
15621899  ARYA RAJ 91 Al 99 Al 98 Al 92 Al 93 Al 473 94.6 PASS
15621900  ASAWARI ABHIMANYU SHINDE 90 A2 88 Al 94 Al 84 B1 94 Al 450 90 PASS
15621901  FATIMA ALIMUDDIN SAYYED 93 Al 79 A2 95 Al 89 Al 91 Al 447 89.4 PASS
15621908  RAUT TEJASWINI TANAJI 82 B2 90 Al 9% Al 89 Al 83 A2 440 88 PASS

CBSE CLASS -XII BOARD RESULT LAST FIVE YEARS



OVARALL RESULT

YEAR

2021-22
2020-21
2019-20
2018-19
2017-18

APP.

120
124
104
82

120

PASSED

102
124
100
79

119

COMP ABST PASS %

18
0

04
3
1

0
0
0
0
0

85 0 0 33
100 0 0 0
96.15 0 0 1
96.34 0 0 11
99.17 0 0 13

59
25
42
37
67

0-32.9 33-449 45-59.9 60-74.9 75-89.9

23
77
49
29
37

90-
100

5
22
12

5

3

Al

41

A2 Bl B2

48 69 72

141 108 41 73

56
47
62

CBSE CLASS -X BOARD RESULT LAST FIVE YEAR

OVARALL RESULT

61 97 108
58 68 69
92 112 107

C1

62
154
95
60
87

C2

94
57
64
55

D1

107
24
33
32
42

D2

88
22
02
18
20

19

04

Pl

47.29
67.58
63.39
61.7
63.13




YEAR @ APP.

2021-22
2020-21
2019-20
2018-19
2017-18

123
153
117
114
119

PASSED COMP ABST

100
100
111
114
114

23
0
6
0

05

02
0

o

PASS %
81.3
100
94.87
100
95.8

0-32.9
2
0

00

33-44.9  45-59.9
20 31
0 21
7 38
1 20
06 46

SUBJECT WISE ANALYSIS CLASS XII

60-74.9
34
74
39
42
37

YEAR 2022-23

75-89.9
29
46
26
43
24

90-100
7
12
7
8
06

Al
48
72
52

65
56

A2
60
132
67
84
64

B1
65
121
80
88
63

B2
64
110
65
79
73

C1
87
128
79
84
105

Cc2
83
100
81
94
98

D1
73
86
88

63
72

D2 E Pl
107 28 48.05
16 0 617
67 6 | 53.25
13 0 6114
59 5 537



CODE
301
44
83
30
54
65
27
29
302
42
28
43
55

41

SUBJECT
ENGLISH CORE
BIOLOGY
COMPUTER SCIENCE
ECONOMICS
BUSINESS STUDIES
INFORMATICS PRACTICE
HISTORY
GEOGRAPHY
HINDI CORE
PHYSICS
POLITICAL SCIENCE
CHEMISTRY
ACCOUNTANCY

MATHEMATICS

APPEARED
120
23
22
39
39
16
35
35
70
46
35
46
39

35

PASSED
120
23
22
39
39
16
35
35
69
45
34
42
33

29

%
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

98.57
97.83
97.14
91.3

84.62

82.86

Al A2
6 12
0 2
1 2
2 4
5 6
0 0
3 4
5 9
6 3
3 0
3 3
2 1
3 1
2 1

B1

15

B2

27

C1

14

10

Cc2

18

14

14

D1

22

D2

15

11

0-33

0

SUBJECT WISE ANALYSIS CLASS XII

YEAR 2021-22

33-44
0

0

45-59
10
2
3
18

10

17

21
14
15
23
12

13

60-74
39
13
10
11
11

7
11

9
24
25

7
14

12

75-89
63

7

20

21

90-100
8
1

2

10

NXW
517
90
81
142
177
58
145
214
228
160
128
117
124

89

Pl
53.85
48.91
46.02
45,51
56.73
4531
51.79
76.43
40.71
43.48
45.71
31.79
39.74

31.79

MEAN
75.67
71.13
73.27
62.95
73.26
74.94
63.43
81.29
68.19
64.54
59.94
59.46
57.38

51.74



CODE SUBJECT APPEARED PASSED % Al | A2 | Bl | B2 | Cl|C2 | Dl |D2]|E] 033 33-44 45-59 60-74 75-89 90-100 NXW Pl MEAN
301 ENGLISH CORE 120 120 100 6 |12 15|27 | 14|18 22| 6 |0 0 0 10 39 63 8 517 53.85 75.67
44 BIOLOGY 23 23 100 0 2 3 31 4 7 2 2 10 0 0 2 13 7 1 90 48.91 71.13
83 COMPUTER SCIENCE 22 22 100 1 2 2 3 1 5 5 310 0 0 3 10 7 2 81 46.02 73.27
30 ECONOMICS 39 39 100 2 4 | 4 ]2 5 5 (12| 5|0 0 0 18 11 8 2 142 4551 62.95
54 BUSINESS STUDIES 39 39 100 5 6 2 6 5 6 6 3]0 0 0 10 11 8 10 177 56.73 73.26
65 INFORMATICS PRACTICE 16 16 100 0 0] 4|2 2 1 6 110 0 0 1 7 8 0 58 45.31 74.94
27 HISTORY 35 35 100 3 4 3 5 3 7 7 3 10 0 0 17 11 5 2 145 51.79 63.43
29 GEOGRAPHY 35 35 100 5 9 [12 | 5 2 2 0 0 ]0 0 0 0 9 20 6 214 76.43 81.29
302 HINDI CORE 70 69 98.57 6 3 7 3 5 1419 21 0 1 21 24 21 3 228 40.71 68.19
42 PHYSICS 46 45 97.83 3 0 514 5114110 4 |1 0 1 14 25 3 3 160 43.48 64.54
28 POLITICAL SCIENCE 35 34 97.14 3 3 14 ] 4 1 4 8 711 1 4 15 7 5 3 128 45.71 59.94
43 CHEMISTRY 46 42 91.3 2 1 2 2 5 7 8 115 |4 0 4 23 14 3 2 117 31.79 59.46
55 ACCOUNTANCY 39 33 84.62 3 1 3 2 110 3 5 6 | 6 5 3 12 12 4 3 124 39.74 57.38
41 MATHEMATICS 35 29 82.86 2 1 3| 4 0 1 7 ]11]6 4 8 13 5 3 2 89 31.79 51.74
SUBJECT WISE ANALYSIS CLASS XII
YEAR: 2019-2020

CoDE SUBIECT APPEARED  PASSED % A1l A&Z Bl B2 C1 € 01 O E 0-33 3344 4559 | 60-74 | FS_ES | SO-LO0 | MKW ] MEAM

B0 EMGLISH CORE 14 104 L0 | 14 | 13 (21 1| 2% (18 4 | 3 (@] O o a 17 &0 27 543 | G5.14 | &3.48%

41 RAATHE R ATICS ET] EL] w0 | L |6 |7 B & & 3|0 @ o o 5 18 14 5 188 | GO.BG | T3 28

432 FHYSICS 33 E] M | 2|5 |20 & F 5 1|0 @ a o 1 16 16 & »04 | G538 | T4

43 CHERISTRY EL] EE] 1w | 2| 2|7 % 235 1|00 o o a 23 13 3 186 | 5962 | 7513

a4 BACMLOREY 12 12 w0 | 2| 2|4 2 0 a0 oo o o o a 0 & i 7T | s0E1 | S0.42

g3 COMPUTER SCIENCE 22 >z w0 | 6| 2|1 45 & 3 00 o o a e 17 2 83 | 4716 S0.27

02 HIMDI CORE =] 49 10 | % | 5 (201121 X 2|0 0 o o a 17 >3 E 74 | 629 | TEB

29 GEOGRARHY 54 sa w0 | & | & (2423 8 3 0|0 0 o o a 11 3z 11 310 | TLTG | 2139

ETu] ECOMNORMICS 32 3z wo | 2| 4|6 4 2 & 5|00 o o 7 12 10 e 152 | 59.38 | 7159

54 BUSINESS STUDMES 33 3z w0 | 1|5 |4 F | & 5 4|00 o o a 13 17 3 149 | S5&F | Fr34

a7 HISTORY 33 33 w0 | 5 | 3|7 F | F 2 1320 a o 2 16 10 5 178 | G629 | T406

28 POLITICAL SCIEMCE 33 33 w0 | 6 | S |2 18 7 1 200 o o 3 17 7 i 180 | SH.18 | T5ES

55 ACCOUNTANCY 32 EE-] 275 1 | 2 4|6 4|3 | & | 04 a 4 11 10 5 2 117 | 457 | s0.81

SUBJECT WISE ANALYSIS CLASS XII
YEAR: 2018-2019
SNO |TEACHERS NAME CODE |SUBJECT APPEARED | PASSED % Al (A2 (B1|B2|C1|C2|D1|D2|E|0-33 | 33-44 | 45-59 | 60-74 | 75-89 | 90-100 | NXW Pl MEAN
1 |MR BALAJI MARAKWAR 301 |ENGLISH CORE 82 82 100 |11 7 |10|(15(16|14|) 6 | 3 (O] O 3 9 32 27 11 393 [59.91 | 73.23




2 |MRS M LATHA 41 [MATHEMATICS 33 33 100 (55 (|10(2|5|2(|2]2]0|] O 4 5 5 11 8 177 | 67.05 | 72.45
3 [MRSIJYOTI PATIL 42 [PHYSICS 40 40 100 (2 (11| 3 (107 |60 | 1]0|] O 0 3 21 14 2 208 65 72.85
4 |MR KAPIL (CONT.) 43 [CHEMISTRY 40 40 100 (3 (9|87 |6|5[1]1]0] O 0 3 20 13 4 212 [ 66.25 | 73.97
5 | MRS MANJU (CONT.) 44 [BIOLOGY 15 15 100 (O (2| 6|2]0|2|2]1]0|] O 0 3 2 8 2 71 | 59.17 | 76.47
6 [MRAKSHARMA 302 |HINDI CORE 37 37 100 (4 (5| 4(|5]3|10(3|3]0] O 0 3 9 16 9 167 | 56.42 | 79.49
7 |MRS VAISHALI T 83 |COMPUTER SCIENCE 17 17 100 (1 (3| 4(4]3|1f(1]|]0]0|] O 0 0 2 10 5 90 | 66.18 | 84.41
8 [MR SANJAY SAITWAL 29 | GEOGRAPHY 39 39 100 (7 |(5]|9(8|6|22]0]0] O 0 4 15 15 5 219 | 70.19 | 75.62
9 [MRS RAKHI B 30 |ECONOMICS 23 23 100 (2 (4| 3(8|4|2|(0|0]0] O 0 2 11 7 3 124 | 67.39 | 74.91
10 |MR NEERAJ KUMAR 54 | BUSINESS STUDIES 23 23 100 (1 (0|13 |6|4(5]3]0] O 1 11 9 1 1 78 | 42.39 | 60.26
11 |MR KK BHARDWAJ 27 |HISTORY 19 19 100 (55| 63|00 fO0O|O0]|0|] O 0 0 9 6 4 126 | 82.89 | 77.89
12 |MR LAHU K(CONT.) 28 |POLITICAL SCIENCE 19 19 100 (6|2 |3|1]2|23]|]0]0|] O 3 3 4 3 6 105 | 69.08 73
13 |MR NEERAJ KUMAR 55 | ACCOUNTANCY 23 20 869 | 0| 0|1 |1 (2|57 4|0 2 5 14 2 0 0 52 | 28.26 | 47.43
SUBJECT WISE ANALYSIS CLASS XII
YEAR: 2017-2018
Code Subject Appeared | Passed % Al (A2 |B1|(B2|Cl1(C2|D1|D2|E| 0-33 | 33-44 | 45-59 | 60-74 | 75-89 | 90-100 | NxW PI
301|ENGLISH CORE 120 120 100| 8| 14| 23| 26| 16| 22| 8| 3|0 0 3 17 39 57 4] 579| 60.31
44|BIOLOGY 22 22 100 2 4 0f 1fo0 0 0 1 6 13 111| 63.07
302 |HINDI CORE 49 49 100| 10| 10 6 5( 0|0 0 0 5 15 19 10| 269| 68.62
42|PHYSICS 49 49 100| 5 12| 11| 4 4 1|0 0 0 4 19 21 5 264 67.35
43|CHEMISTRY 49 49 100 12| 10| 4| 11| 0| 2|0 0 1 7 23 16 245 62.5
83|COMPUTER SCIENCE 23 23 100| 4 6 5| 4/ 2 Ol 0|0 0 0 0 5 12 6 129| 70.11
29|GEOGRAPHY 67 67 100| 19| 17| 13| 11| 7 0f OfO0 0 0 0 20 36 11| 432 80.6
30{ECONOMICS 45 45 100| 2 7] 8] 6| 8| 5[0 0 1 15 16 5 180 50
54 [BUSINESS STUDIES 42 42 100 2| 2 3| 7| 7| 12| 3| 6(0 0 2 19 14 2 159| 47.32
27[HISTORY 29 29 100 3| 10 13| 1| 1| 1| O] OfO0 0 0 2 16 10 1 184| 79.31
28(POLITICAL SCIENCE 26 26 100 O 1f o 7| 7| 7| 4| 0OfO0 0 4 14 7 1 0 99 47.6
48|PHYSICAL EDUCATION 1 1 100/ Ol Of O] O] O] 1| O] oOfo0 0 0 0 0 3 37.5
55[ACCOUNTANCY 42 41| 97.62| 2| 5| 7| 4| 13| 2 7| 1|1 1 1 23 13 0 186| 55.36
41|MATHEMATICS 37 36 973 3| 8| 8| 5| 6 2 3 1(1 1 4 6 9 11 6 190| 64.19

SUBJECT WISE ANALYSIS CLASS X

YEAR: 2017-2018




Code | Subject | Total Appeared | Total Passed | Pass Percentage |A1|A2(B1(B2(C1|C2(D1(D2|E|NxW | Pl |33-44(45-59|60-74|75-89 [ 90-100 | Mean

101 | ENGLISH 119 119 100 317 (13|12)|25(27|22|10(0]| 446 |46.85 1 20 47 47 4 71.63

2 HINDI 102 102 100 19|15(21|13(13(12| 8 | 1 (0| 553 |67.77| O 10 31 45 16 76.4

122 SAN 17 17 100 4 5 3111]0 0| 110 | 80.88 0 0 10 1 79

41 MATHS 115 115 100 12|16| 7 |18|17|14119|12 (4| 500 [54.35( 35 27 23 16 14 59.7

86 SCl 118 118 100 13|13|11|17(26(|21|11| 6 |1| 541 |57.31| 30 39 20 19 10 59.08

87 SST 119 119 100 518 |7|10|23|24|12|30|0| 406 [42.65| 36 37 27 14 5 56.03

SUBJECT WISE ANALYSIS CLASS X
YEAR: 2018-2019
CODE | SUBJECT APPEARED | PASSED % | Al | A2 | Bl | B2 | ClL|C2| D1 | D2 |E]| 033 | 3344 | 4559 | 60-74 | 75-89 | 90-100 | NXW PI MEAN
101 | ENGLISH 114 114 100 | 1 9 6 | 16 |16 |36 | 21| 9 |0 0 0 16 56 40 2 410 | 4496 | 71.03
2 HINDI ELECTIVE 89 89 00 | 32 | 13 | 21 | 11| 7 | 3 0 |o0 0 0 1 10 36 42 569 | 79.92 | 86.25
41 MATHEMATICS 114 114 00 | 4 | 17 | 23 | 15| 21|18 | 13 | 3 | O 0 18 36 25 25 10 531 | 5822 | 63.74
86 SCIENCE 114 114 00 | 14 | 24 |11 [ 23 |18 |12 |11 | 1 |O 0 12 25 33 27 17 592 | 6491 | 68.43
87 SST 114 114 00 | 7 |12 |22 |14 |19 |24 | 16| 0 |0 0 0 25 35 35 19 522 | 57.24 | 72.92
122 | SANSKRIT 25 25 00 | 7 9 5 0 3 1 0|0 0 0 0 4 12 9 164 82 85.16
SUBJECT WISE ANALYSIS CLASS X
YEAR: 2019-2020
CODE SUBJECT APPEARED PASSED % Al | A2 |B1 [B2 ([C1 (C2 (D1 D2 |E |O- 33- | 45- | 60- | 75- | 90- NXW Pl MEAN
33 | 44 59 74 89 100




184 ENGLISH 117 117 100 19 |19 |24 |12 (24 (10 |8 1 0|0 0 9 28 56 24 632 67.52 79.33
002 HINDI ELECTIVE 92 92 100 4 15 |9 10 |9 18 (11 |16 [0 | O 5 21 28 34 4 369 50.14 68.82
041 MATHEMATICS(S) 45 45 100 12 |7 11 | 6 4 3 2 0 0|0 6 10 14 12 270 75 75.27
087 SST 117 117 100 8 9 12 |11 |21 |17 |20 (19 |0 | O 10 31 36 24 16 448 47.86 67.65
122 SANSKRIT 25 25 100 3 2 6 2 3 3 5 1 0|0 0 8 6 8 3 116 58 71.64
086 SCIENCE 117 116 99.15 5 12 12 (13 |11 (16 (23 |24 |1 |1 54 24 21 14 3 423 45.19 51.89
241 MATHEMATICS (B) 72 67 93.06 1 3 6 1 | 7 14 (19 |6 5|5 32 14 16 4 1 234 40.63 49.71
SUBJECT WISE ANALYSIS CLASS X
YEAR: 2020-2021
CODE | SUBJECT APPEARED PASSED % Al | A2 |Bl1 |[B2 |Cl1 (C2 D1 |D2 |E |O- 33-44 | 45-59 | 60-74 | 75-89 | 90- NXW | PI MEAN
33 100
184 ENGLISH 153 153 100 | 3 12 |25 |14 (24 |45 |25 |5 0|0 0 24 69 57 3 614 50.16 71.14
2 HINDI ELECTIVE 130 130 100 |30 |38 |27 |12 |13 |7 3 0 0|0 1 22 49 58 807 77.6 84.48
41 MATHEMATICS 110 110 100 | 7 24 |19 |7 34 | 4 13 |2 0|0 15 38 24 19 14 549 62.39 65.88
86 SCIENCE 153 153 100 |22 |29 |15 |33 |25 |13 |11 |5 0|0 16 36 44 35 22 800 65.36 68.37
87 SST 153 153 100 | 3 23 |21 (34 |15 |24 (30 |3 0|0 1 33 47 50 22 676 55.23 72.73
122 SANSKRIT 23 23 100 | 7 6 5 0 2 3 0 0 0|0 0 0 5 11 7 145 78.8 83
241 MATHEMATICS(B) 43 43 100 | O 0 9 10 |15 | 4 4 1 0|0 5 19 18 1 0 185 53.78 57.88
SUBJECT WISE ANALYSIS CLASS X
YEAR: 2021-2022
CODE | SUBJECT APPEARED PASSED % Al | A2 |B1 B2 |[C1 [C2 D1 D2 |E 0-33 | 33-44 | 45-59 | 60-74 | 75-89 | 90-100 | NXW | PI
184 ENGLISH 123 123 100 10 |10 (17 (12 |23 (13 |16 |22 | O 0 4 30 40 35 14 497 50.51
122 SANSKRIT 10 10 100 3 0 1 0 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 4 1 3 50 62.5
87 SST 123 122 99.19 16 |13 |11 |11 |17 |18 |14 (22 |1 1 12 28 35 23 24 512 52.03
86 SCIENCE 123 120 97.56 8 10 (15 |13 |19 |20 |8 27 |3 3 29 35 23 22 11 468 47.56
41 MATHEMATICS (S) 92 88 95.65 2 13 | 8 13 |10 |14 |18 |10 | 4 4 18 32 16 20 2 348 47.28
2 HINDI ELECTIVE 113 106 93.81 9 14 (12 |13 |10 |14 |14 (20 |7 7 11 20 26 37 12 437 48.34
241 MATHEMATICS (B) 31 18 58.06 0 0 1 2 5 2 2 6 13 | 13 10 8 0 0 0 52 20.97
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